
2023-2024 Tuition & Fees Schedule
St. Dominic Pre-School

4-Year-Old Program
● Three days/week (Monday, Tuesday, and Wednesday, 8:15-11:15 am)

○ Resource Fee - $100
○ FACTS Fee - $25 (new student) or $10 (returning student)
○ Tuition - $100/mo for 10 months or $1,000/year

● Five days/week (Monday-Friday, 8:15-11:15 am)
○ Resource Fee - $100
○ FACTS Fee - $25 (new student) or $10 (returning student)
○ Tuition - $150/mo for 10 months or $1,500/year

3-Year-Old Program
● Two days/week (Thursday and Friday, 8:15-11:15 am)

○ Resource Fee - $100
○ FACTS Fee - $25 (new student)
○ Tuition - $80/mo for 10 months or $800/year


